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 BUSTE PRESENTATE 

Fornitori 

I

D 

Denomi

nazione 

Forma 

di 

parteci
pazion

e 

Ragion

e 
sociale 

Sede legale PEC Email 

Data 

sottom
issione 

00

01 

d-

servicei

talia 
s.r.l. 

Impres
a o 

Società 

d-

servicei

talia 
s.r.l. 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 
Trapani 

Città Custo

naci 
Indirizzo V

Ia Regina 

Margherita 
12 

INFO@PEC.D-

SERVICEITALIA.IT 
pa@d-serviceitalia.it 

21/06/

2023 

13:48:
58 

00

02 

JEENK

A S.r.l. 

Impres
a o 

Società 

JEENK

A S.r.l. 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 
Milano 

Città Milan

o 
Indirizzo V

ia 

Montefeltro 
6 

JEENKA@PEC.IT ms@jeenka.com 

23/06/

2023 

09:30:
13 

00
03 

Whilete
ch di 

Marco 

Maccio
cca 

Impres

a o 

Società 

Whilete
ch di 

Marco 

Maccio
cca 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 
Roma 

Città Nettu

no 
Indirizzo V

ia Leonessa 

7 

MARCOMACCIOCCA
@PEC.IT 

marcomacciocca17@g
mail.com 

23/06/

2023 
14:51:

20 

00

04 

Movea

x S.r.l. 

Impres
a o 

Società 

Movea

x S.r.l. 

Nazione Ita

lia 
Provincia 

Roma 

Città Roma 
Indirizzo V

ia Sebino 

11 

MOVEAX-
SRLS@LEGALMAIL.I

T 

appalti@moveax.it 

26/06/

2023 

11:22:
15 

00

05 

BBS 

SRL 

Impres
a o 

Società 

BBS 

SRL 

Nazione Ita
lia 

Provincia 

Brescia 
Città Pader

no 

Franciacort
a 

Indirizzo V

IA DEL 
BETTOLIN

O 3 

BBS1@LEGALMAIL.I

T 

rosa.fanelli@bbsitalia.c

om 

27/06/

2023 

14:16:
41 



I

D 

Denomi

nazione 

Forma 

di 
parteci

pazion

e 

Ragion
e 

sociale 

Sede legale PEC Email 
Data 

sottom

issione 

00

06 

GEB 

Softwar
e Srl 

Impres

a o 
Società 

GEB 

Softwar
e Srl 

Nazione Ita

lia 
Provincia 

Roma 

Città Roma 
Indirizzo V

ia 

Pinturicchio 
184 

GEBSOFTWARE@PE

C.IT 

amministrazione@gebs

oftware.com 

27/06/
2023 

16:02:

46 

00

07 

Andrea 
Castella

na 

Agenzi
a 

Pubblic

itaria 
SRL - 

Società 

Benefit 

Impres

a o 
Società 

Andrea 
Castell

ana 

Agenzi
a 

Pubblic

itaria 
SRL - 

Società 

Benefit 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 
Milano 

Città Milan

o 
Indirizzo V

IA 

MONTEN
APOLEON

E 8 

andreacastellanagenziap

ubblicitaria@pec.it 

assistenza@andreacaste

llana.it 

28/06/
2023 

09:59:

31 

00
08 

Sautech 
s.r.l. 

Impres

a o 

Società 

Sautech 
s.r.l. 

Nazione Ita

lia 
Provincia S

alerno 

Città Cava 
de' Tirreni 

Indirizzo C

orso 
Umberto I 

158 

gare@pec.sautechgroup
.com 

jolanda.coppola@saute
chgroup.com 

28/06/

2023 
10:46:

36 

00
09 

HOMA 
Società 

Cooper

ativa 
s.p.a. 

Impres

a o 

Società 

HOMA 
Società 

Cooper

ativa 
s.p.a. 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 
Lecce 

Città Lecce 

Indirizzo V
ia G. 

Salvemini 

14 

COOP.ASS@PEC.IT 
c.monticelli@homacoo
p.it 

28/06/

2023 
11:22:

13 

00

10 

AVVA

LE 
S.P.A. 

Impres

a o 
Società 

AVVA

LE 
S.P.A. 

Nazione Ita
lia 

Provincia 

Milano 
Città Milan

o 

Indirizzo V
IA MELZI 

D'ERIL 34 

34 

AMMINISTRAZIONE

@PEC.TECHEDGE.IT 
it-bs-pa@avvale.com 

28/06/
2023 

11:39:

46 

00

11 

Sembus

ter S.r.l. 

Impres
a o 

Società 

Sembus
ter 

S.r.l. 

Nazione Ita
lia 

Provincia F

irenze 
Città Firen

ze 

sembuster@pec.it 
amministrazione@semb

uster.com 

28/06/

2023 

13:38:
12 



I

D 

Denomi

nazione 

Forma 

di 
parteci

pazion

e 

Ragion
e 

sociale 

Sede legale PEC Email 
Data 

sottom

issione 

Indirizzo vi

a Manfredo 
Fanti 107 

00

12 

VX 

DIGIT

AL 
S.R.L. 

Impres
a o 

Società 

VX 

DIGIT

AL 
S.R.L. 

Nazione Ita

lia 

Provincia 
Napoli 

Città Napol

i 
Indirizzo V

ia 

Chiatamone 
53/C 

VXDIGITALSRL@PE

C.IT 
gare@vxdigital.it 

29/06/

2023 

00:51:
34 

00

13 

ALCA

NTAR
A SRL 

Impres

a o 
Società 

ALCA

NTAR
A SRL 

Nazione Ita
lia 

Provincia 

Messina 
Città Messi

na 

Indirizzo C
/DA 

FILANGE
RI SN 

startalcantarasrl@aruba

pec.it 

COMMERCIALE@AL

CANTARASRL.COM 

29/06/
2023 

12:02:

53 

00

14 

Offline 
Agency 

SRL 

Impres
a o 

Società 

Offline 
Agency 

SRL 

Nazione Ita
lia 

Provincia P

adova 
Città Padov

a 

Indirizzo V
ia Venezia 

92/B 

OFFLINEAGENCY@P

EC.IT 
amm@offlineagency.it 

29/06/

2023 

12:54:
14 

 


